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Basketball construction for children



 910 
 1

33
0 

 300 

 1
80

0 
 6

00
 

 2
00

 
concrete

ground

 7
38

 

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

KPK04

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

17.05.2012M.Rebase

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 2 OF 2SCALE: 1:20

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Basketball construction for children


	Sheet1
	Drawing View9

	Sheet2
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12


